Klimalar

Uriin

TCL ELITE TAC-09CHSD/XA51I 9000 BTU A++ INV.
KLIMA

AIRFEL LPCY35BV1BM 12000 BTU MOBIL KLIMA

VESTEL NOVA INVERTER 092 A++ GI PRO WIFI 9000 BTU

SAMSUNG AR35 WHITE ARG9TXHQBWK 9000 BTU KLIMA

SAMSUNG AR35 WHITE AR12TXHQBWK 12000 BTU KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-15CHSD/XA51I 15000 BTU A++ INV.
KLIM

TCL ELITE TAC-15CHSD-XA82I 15000 BTU INV KLIMA

SAMSUNG WIND FREE PREMIUM ARO9BXFCMWK KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-18CHSD-XA82I 18000 BTU INV KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-18CHSD/XA51I 18000 BTU A++ INV
KLIMA

TCL T-PRO TAC-18CHSD/TPG11I 18000 BTU A++ KLIMA

TCL ELITE TAC-24CHSD/XA51I 24000 BTU A++ INV
KLIMA

Marka

Tcl

Airfel

Vestel

Samsung

Samsung

Tcl

Tcl

Samsung

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

Tcl

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

21.

22.

24.

25.

27.

28.

30.

34.

34.

34.

39.

41.

Fiyat

874,13

337,74

499,13

375,00

211,62

874,13

624,12

110,87

999,13

999,13

374,13

999,13

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL

TL



SAMSUNG WIND FREE PREMIUM AR18BXFCMWK KLIMA Samsung 4 48.124,13 TL

SAMSUNG WIND FREE PREMIUM AR24BXFCMWK KLIMA Samsung 10+ 54.249,12 TL



